
Rank Bib Name Team Class Gender Run1

1 238 Bernard Evelyn U14 F 27.24

2 236 Emma U14 F 28.98

3 237 Avery U14 F 29.29

4 158 Randall Jackson - U14 M 29.94

5 235 Thompson Eva U14 F 30.09

6 189 Henry Camille - U14 F 34.05

7 155 Mays Carter - U14 M 42.18

1 195 Luczkow Eloisa DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 26.98

2 201 Parrish Sarah DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.04

3 190 Honos Cate Marblehead 1 U16/U19 F 27.23

4 220 Kocher Ava Bulls U16/U19 F 27.45

5 185 Gonsalves Emma DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.60

6 199 McKay Samantha Marblehead 1 U16/U19 F 27.86

7 219 FitzMaurice Caitlin Bulls U16/U19 F 27.94

8 224 Hoffman Meghan Bulls U16/U19 F 28.53

9 226 Epstein Hannah Dawgs U16/U19 F 28.81

10 215 Hamilton Sydney Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 28.94

11 170 Atwood Adelaide DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 28.99

12 210 Moore Reece Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 29.00

13 193 Klosterman Katherine Arlington U16/U19 F 29.33

14 227 Willett Kaitlyn Dawgs U16/U19 F 29.37

15 231 Winder Avery Dawgs U16/U19 F 29.55

16 203 Sliney Mabel Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 30.48

17 194 Landers patricia Wellesley U16/U19 F 31.77

18 184 Elmer Grace Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 31.85

19 218 Mahoney Courtney - U16/U19 F 32.04

20 223 Doyle Katie Bulls U16/U19 F 32.15

21 180 Crane Abigail DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 32.90

22 209 Wilson Keira DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 36.01

23 187 Gromfin Paige Arlington U16/U19 F 39.69

24 183 Driscoll Emily - U16/U19 F 40.61

25 181 Devine Sierra DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F DNF

26 197 Makkas Lily DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F DNF

27 200 Moore Maisie Marblehead 1 U16/U19 F DNS

1 207 Tobin Seth Wellesley U16/U19 M 25.65

2 244 O'Neill Brendan DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 25.82

3 221 Fine Will Bulls U16/U19 M 25.83

4 205 Thompson Matthew Marblehead 1 U16/U19 M 26.10

5 214 Thomson Brock - U16/U19 M 26.18

6 228 Clifford Ben Dawgs U16/U19 M 26.24

7 206 Thompson Christopher Marblehead 1 U16/U19 M 26.27

8 229 Myers Zach Dawgs U16/U19 M 26.44

9 230 Bartel Carter Dawgs U16/U19 M 26.63

10 191 Jennings Baxter Marblehead 1 U16/U19 M 26.76

11 222 Myers Owen Bulls U16/U19 M 26.99

12 202 Pastore Wyatt DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 27.29

13 204 Sveen Luke DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 27.51

14 171 Avrahami Oren Arlington U16/U19 M 28.17

15 208 Wheeler Clark Marblehead 2 U16/U19 M 28.26

16 173 Bishop Matthew Wellesley U16/U19 M 28.45

17 211 LaBarge Robert Arlington U16/U19 M 28.70

18 177 Busny Drew Wellesley U16/U19 M 28.71

19 192 King Thomas DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 M 29.27

20 174 Bloom Alex - U16/U19 M 29.65

21 216 Hunter Crane - U16/U19 M 29.73

22 172 Avrahami Ilan Arlington U16/U19 M 30.16

23 179 Concannon Thomas - U16/U19 M 30.49

24 225 Churchill Timothy Bulls U16/U19 M 30.87

25 198 McDonnell Nolan Arlington U16/U19 M 31.67

26 182 d'Halluin Lancelot Arlington U16/U19 M 34.48

27 232 Dolgoff Harrison Dawgs U16/U19 M 35.69

28 196 Madden Eamon Arlington U16/U19 M 36.85

1 241 Laidman David - Collegiate/MastersM 28.33

  Blue Hills Alpine Championship - Race 3 (3/1/2021) - Run 1



Rank Bib Name Team Class Gender Run2

1 238 Bernard Evelyn U14 F 28.19

2 236 Emma U14 F 29.62

3 237 Avery U14 F 29.76

4 158 Randall Jackson - U14 M 29.89

5 189 Henry Camille - U14 F 32.60

6 155 Mays Carter - U14 M 39.15

7 235 Thompson Eva U14 F DNF

1 195 Luczkow Eloisa DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.10

2 185 Gonsalves Emma DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.62

3 201 Parrish Sarah DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.75

4 199 McKay Samantha Marblehead 1 U16/U19 F 27.81

5 226 Epstein Hannah Dawgs U16/U19 F 27.98

6 220 Kocher Ava Bulls U16/U19 F 28.07

7 219 FitzMaurice Caitlin Bulls U16/U19 F 28.20

8 224 Hoffman Meghan Bulls U16/U19 F 28.30

9 194 Landers patricia Wellesley U16/U19 F 28.54

10 210 Moore Reece Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 28.55

11 227 Willett Kaitlyn Dawgs U16/U19 F 28.61

12 231 Winder Avery Dawgs U16/U19 F 29.07

13 215 Hamilton Sydney Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 29.38

14 203 Sliney Mabel Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 29.61

15 170 Atwood Adelaide DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 29.63

16 184 Elmer Grace Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 29.76

17 193 Klosterman Katherine Arlington U16/U19 F 30.32

18 223 Doyle Katie Bulls U16/U19 F 30.61

19 197 Makkas Lily DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 31.07

20 218 Mahoney Courtney - U16/U19 F 32.17

21 180 Crane Abigail DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 32.62

22 209 Wilson Keira DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 32.77

23 200 Moore Maisie Marblehead 1 U16/U19 F 33.29

24 187 Gromfin Paige Arlington U16/U19 F 36.66

25 183 Driscoll Emily - U16/U19 F 39.03

26 190 Honos Cate Marblehead 1 U16/U19 F DNF

27 181 Devine Sierra DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F DNF

1 205 Thompson Matthew Marblehead 1 U16/U19 M 25.46

2 206 Thompson Christopher Marblehead 1 U16/U19 M 25.47

3 221 Fine Will Bulls U16/U19 M 25.76

4 229 Myers Zach Dawgs U16/U19 M 25.95

5 244 O'Neill Brendan DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 26.20

6 222 Myers Owen Bulls U16/U19 M 26.35

7 202 Pastore Wyatt DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 26.81

8 214 Thomson Brock - U16/U19 M 26.90

9 204 Sveen Luke DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 27.35

10 177 Busny Drew Wellesley U16/U19 M 28.57

11 173 Bishop Matthew Wellesley U16/U19 M 28.70

12 208 Wheeler Clark Marblehead 2 U16/U19 M 28.88

13 211 LaBarge Robert Arlington U16/U19 M 29.09

14 172 Avrahami Ilan Arlington U16/U19 M 29.46

15 216 Hunter Crane - U16/U19 M 29.66

16 192 King Thomas DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 M 30.62

17 174 Bloom Alex - U16/U19 M 31.47

18 225 Churchill Timothy Bulls U16/U19 M 32.34

19 198 McDonnell Nolan Arlington U16/U19 M 32.95

20 182 d'Halluin Lancelot Arlington U16/U19 M 34.95

21 232 Dolgoff Harrison Dawgs U16/U19 M 35.24

22 196 Madden Eamon Arlington U16/U19 M 36.80

23 228 Clifford Ben Dawgs U16/U19 M 39.93

24 179 Concannon Thomas - U16/U19 M 41.62

25 230 Bartel Carter Dawgs U16/U19 M DNF

26 191 Jennings Baxter Marblehead 1 U16/U19 M DNF

27 207 Tobin Seth Wellesley U16/U19 M DNF

28 171 Avrahami Oren Arlington U16/U19 M DNF

1 241 Laidman David - Collegiate/MastersM 28.03

  Blue Hills Alpine Championship - Race 3 (3/1/2021) - Run 2



Rank Bib Name Team Class Gender Run3

1 238 Bernard Evelyn U14 F 28.74

2 237 Avery U14 F 30.35

3 235 Thompson Eva U14 F 30.61

4 236 Emma U14 F 30.62

5 189 Henry Camille - U14 F 34.89

6 158 Randall Jackson - U14 M

7 155 Mays Carter - U14 M

1 190 Honos Cate Marblehead 1 U16/U19 F 26.36

2 201 Parrish Sarah DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 27.47

3 220 Kocher Ava Bulls U16/U19 F 27.67

4 226 Epstein Hannah Dawgs U16/U19 F 28.12

5 219 FitzMaurice Caitlin Bulls U16/U19 F 28.20

6 227 Willett Kaitlyn Dawgs U16/U19 F 28.26

7 199 McKay Samantha Marblehead 1 U16/U19 F 28.74

8 210 Moore Reece Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 29.45

9 215 Hamilton Sydney Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 29.54

10 193 Klosterman Katherine Arlington U16/U19 F 29.62

11 184 Elmer Grace Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 29.62

12 231 Winder Avery Dawgs U16/U19 F 29.66

13 200 Moore Maisie Marblehead 1 U16/U19 F 29.75

14 224 Hoffman Meghan Bulls U16/U19 F 29.76

15 170 Atwood Adelaide DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F 30.36

16 223 Doyle Katie Bulls U16/U19 F 31.03

17 203 Sliney Mabel Marblehead 2 U16/U19 F 31.38

18 195 Luczkow Eloisa DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F 32.15

19 187 Gromfin Paige Arlington U16/U19 F 37.07

20 183 Driscoll Emily - U16/U19 F 39.65

21 194 Landers patricia Wellesley U16/U19 F

22 181 Devine Sierra DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F

23 185 Gonsalves Emma DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 F

24 218 Mahoney Courtney - U16/U19 F

25 197 Makkas Lily DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F

26 180 Crane Abigail DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F

27 209 Wilson Keira DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 F

1 191 Jennings Baxter Marblehead 1 U16/U19 M 24.98

2 207 Tobin Seth Wellesley U16/U19 M 25.57

3 205 Thompson Matthew Marblehead 1 U16/U19 M 25.57

4 206 Thompson Christopher Marblehead 1 U16/U19 M 25.83

5 229 Myers Zach Dawgs U16/U19 M 25.87

6 244 O'Neill Brendan DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 26.38

7 222 Myers Owen Bulls U16/U19 M 26.76

8 204 Sveen Luke DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M 26.78

9 221 Fine Will Bulls U16/U19 M 26.96

10 230 Bartel Carter Dawgs U16/U19 M 27.09

11 214 Thomson Brock - U16/U19 M 27.17

12 228 Clifford Ben Dawgs U16/U19 M 27.55

13 171 Avrahami Oren Arlington U16/U19 M 28.13

14 208 Wheeler Clark Marblehead 2 U16/U19 M 28.53

15 211 LaBarge Robert Arlington U16/U19 M 29.52

16 225 Churchill Timothy Bulls U16/U19 M 29.96

17 172 Avrahami Ilan Arlington U16/U19 M 30.76

18 216 Hunter Crane - U16/U19 M 31.67

19 198 McDonnell Nolan Arlington U16/U19 M 33.36

20 232 Dolgoff Harrison Dawgs U16/U19 M 34.21

21 182 d'Halluin Lancelot Arlington U16/U19 M 34.29

22 196 Madden Eamon Arlington U16/U19 M 39.55

23 173 Bishop Matthew Wellesley U16/U19 M

23 202 Pastore Wyatt DS Raiders 1 U16/U19 M

23 174 Bloom Alex - U16/U19 M

23 192 King Thomas DS Raiders 2 U16/U19 M

23 179 Concannon Thomas - U16/U19 M

23 177 Busny Drew Wellesley U16/U19 M

1 241 Laidman David - Collegiate/MastersM

  Blue Hills Alpine Championship - Race 3 (3/1/2021) - Run 3




